

WISCONSIN PINTO HORSE ASSOCIATION HEELS DOWN SPONSORSHIP

Balance. Security. Effectiveness.



Collaborating with devoted equine enthusiasts to maintain, improve and promote the Wisconsin Pinto Horse Association and its endeavors.

Improving the future by investing in the present.

The Wisconsin Pinto Horse Association Heels Down Program will support the purchase of awards for the Year-End High Point All-Around Award winners.

Sponsorship Donors will receive:

- •<u>WPtHA Newsletter center-fold exclusive feature</u> including donor business logo or photo, 2-3 sentences on why you choose to support WPtHA and 2-3 sentences of your business highlights; feature to run in all WPtHA newsletters through through the Year-End Banquet.
- •Promotion on WPtHA "Heels Down Program" webpage to include donor business information.
- •Group and Individual Promotion on WPtHA Facebook page and Instagram Social Media platforms.
- *Signage and live announcement of program sponsorship at all WPtHA Horse Shows.
- Donors may display a business banner near the show office of all WPtHA Horse Shows.
- 'Year-End Awards Banquet presentation of All-Around Award to award winners.

Donor Name:
Donor Business Name:
Donor Address:
Email:
Phone:
Donation Amount: \$300.00
Donor Signature:
WPtHA Representative Signature:

Please send donation payment to WPtHA Treasurer Olivia Lamont, 536 W. Harrison Street, Columbus, WI 53925 no later than April 1. Payment can be made via cash, check, credit card, PayPal or Square can be accepted.

WISCONSIN PINTO HORSE ASSOCIATION HEELS DOWN SPONSORSHIP

Balance. Security. Effectiveness.

WPtHA Heels Down Program – Sponsorship Donor Information

Sponsorship Donor Name:
Sponsorship Donor Business Name:
Please write 2-3 sentences on why you choose to support the Wisconsin Pinto Horse Association through the Heels Down Program:
Please write 2-3 sentences listing goods or services your business features, specializes in, or focuses on.

Please provide a logo or photo of your business. Logos/photos can be black & white or color. PDF and JPEG files preferred.

Please mail/email to Corlyn Longer-Schreck: 2826 Lowell Street, Kalamazoo, MI 49001; clongerschreck@live.com. <u>Please send logos/photos no later than April 1.</u>